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
with great trafficflowandvisibility. Professional offices
on site plenty of parking with paying tenants. 8
business rentals for retail or office all finished in knotty
pine.Theproperty also includes anall knottypine cozy
4 bedroom upstairs living space – MLS# 1235420
Stephen Apsega 944-6679 - $345,000 COMMERCIAL

GLENBURN – Quality built Colonial on 9+ acres of privacy
with a mix of rolling fields and woods. Full of charm, this
home features a spacious kitchen with large pantry &
ceramic tile floors, phenomenal family roomwith cathedral
ceilings & hardwoodfloors, openbalcony overlooking foyer,
hugeMaster bedroom and bath with step-in shower, jetted
tub&balcony,homeofficewithcustombuilt-inworkstation,
daylight walk-out basement, and 2-car garage. Spend your
summer days sipping iced tea on this home’s large front
porch! –MLS# 1271268 –TriciaQuirk 992-4090 – $309,900 NEW LISTING

ORRINGTON – Very sound, well-maintained
Colonial with hardwood floors, bay windows,
enclosed porch, updated kitchen with new
appliances, replacement windows, newer roof
shingles and young furnace. Conveniently
located near golf course. MLS# 1271195
Terri Prescott 944-0577 – $99,900 NEW LISTING

BANGOR – Incredible opportunity to own a piece of
architectural history! The Treat-Bragg House, one of
Bangor’s rare Italianate brick homes, has retained much of
its character from the past & needs a new owner who will
lovingly restore it to its glorious luster. This L-shaped house
sits on mature .73 acre in-town lot and features fine
craftsmanship including: ornate metal ceilings, original
woodwork/floors, spiral staircase,marblefireplacemantel&
surround, andbuilt-in china cabinet.Newnatural gasboiler
in2013.MLS#1270013–TriciaQuirk 992-4090–$179,900 NEW LISTING

ORRINGTON – AMAZING KITCHEN/DINING
ADDITION with granite counters & island,
vaulted ceilings, skylights, double wall ovens,
walk-in pantry & more! Fabulous custom tiled
shower in Master suite, front to back living
room with fireplace & custom built-ins. This
great home is nestled in a private setting at the
end of a cul-de-sac in one of Orrington’s finest
sub-divisions. MLS# 1271069 – Terri Prescott
944-0577 – $299,900 NEW LISTING

BANGOR – One level neat little, immaculate
ranch style home. Three bedrooms, eat-in
kitchen, fireplace in living room, garage, fenced
in backyard, and out building.Walking distance
from shopping and quick easy access to
interstate/highway. Maintenance free and low
cost heating on public water and sewer. Enjoy
this quiet small neighborhood. MLS# 1234133
Stephen Apsega 944-6679 – $119,500 ONE LEVEL LIVING

BANGOR - YOU’LL BE PROUD TO CALL THIS HOME! Ranch
style home in prime Bangor location. Large lot w/beautiful
manicured lawns & impressive perennial gardens. 3BR,
2.5BA home was designed for ease & entertainment. LR
features a wood burning stove w/stunning brick wall &
marble mantel. Master BR suite & finished basement
w/family room, office, laundry & half BA. The sun room will
be your favorite w/gas FP, cathedral ceiling & windows
galore looking out onto the back, private wooded lot. Close
to EMMC. MLS#TBD–Rhonda Libby 356-0920 – $224,900

PLYMOUTH – Country living at its best. A
heated chicken coop and snowmobile trails.
Conservation land as neighbors. This updated
3 bedroom, 2 bath home with detached 2 car
garage, paved circular dive, is set on a well
landscaped 1.85 lot. MLS# 1250227
Barbara Houston 632-0112 – $142,000 PRICE REDUCED

BANGOR 28ORCHARDHILLS PARKWAY MLS#1262313 2BR/1.5BA SAT 07/02 @ 10:00AM – 11:00AM AUDREY HIGGINS 944-6222 $126,000
BANGOR 802 MT. HOPE AVENUE MLS# 1251400 3BR/2BA SAT 07/02 @ 10:00AM – 11:00AM TRICIA QUIRK 992-4090 $224,900
BANGOR 151 THIRD STREET MLS# 1263458 3BR/1BA SAT 07/02 @ 1:00PM – 3:00PM TERRI PRESCOTT 944-0577 $109,900
BANGOR 255 FERN STREET MLS# 1270753 3BR/2BA SAT 07/02 @ 3:00PM – 4:00PM SUSAN GRIGSBY 886-5571 $123,000
BREWER 249 CHAMBERLAIN STREET MLS# 1247624 3BR/1BA SAT 07/02 @ 11:30AM – 12:30PM TRICIA QUIRK 992-4090 $129,900
BREWER 16 MEADOW LANE MLS# 1268184 3BR/2.5BA SAT 07/02 @ 2:30PM – 3:30PM TRICIA QUIRK 992-4090 $219,000
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